MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR

I VISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF B. A.l
( GRANT & NON-GRANT DIV.)

B.A.
B.A. (GRANT) (NON-
GRANT)
SR.NO. : FEE HEAD . P"\;I;'S Y ese FEE Z,CHIIII?IH/:\S ¥ ““JE'SG
| |ADMISSION FEE 10 10 0 10
2 |AGRANI FEE 25 25 0 25
3 |APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 0 10
4 |ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 0 36
5 |AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 0 10
6 |CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150 150 150 150
7 |CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 25 25 25 25
§ |COLLEGE E-FACILITY 0 0 0 0
9 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 100 100 E 50
10 |EFACILITY FEE 50 50 0 50
11 |ELIGIBILITY FEE 150 150 0 150
12 |FLAG DAY FEE ‘ 10 10 10 10
13 |GYMKHANA FEE 150 150 0 80
14 |IDENTITY CARD FEE 50 50 I5 50
15 |INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEE 25 25 0 25
16 |JUBILEE FUND 25 25 25
17 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50 50
18 |LIBRARY FEE 100 100 0 50
19 |MAGAZINE FEE 100 100 20 50
20 |MAHAVIR TIMES 25 25 25 25
21 |N.S.S. FEE 10 10 0 10
22 |PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50 50
23 |STUDENT AID FUND 25 25 15 25
24 |STUDENT WELFARE FUND _ 50 50 50 50
25 |SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEE 05 25 25 25
26 |TUTION FEE 800| 0 0 2750
27 |UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50 50 0 50
28 |VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20 20 0 20
29 |VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDH! 100 100 0 100
30 |VIKAS NIDHI 150 150 0 50
31 |YUTH HOSTEL FEE 50 50 0 50
32 |YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80 0 80
33 |ZONE PRORATA 5 sl s p
TOTAL FEE 2516 /ﬁ%% B ss|  a14s
=




MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA. KOLHAPUR

REVISED FEE STRUCTURLE ¢

RYFAR 2024-23. OF B. ALl

FEE HEAD

ADMISSION FEE

AGRANI FEE

APATKAL NIDHI

ASHWAMEGH FEE

AVISHKAR FEE

CAMPUS&LEARNH«]MANAp:mmx:xra

COLLEGE EXAM FEE

COLLEGE E-FACILITY

CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE

k- FACILITY FEE

ENVIRONMENT FEE

FLAG DAY FEE

GYMKHANA FEE

INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEE

JUBILEE FUND

LIBRARY DEPOSIT

LIBRARY FEE

MAGAZINE FEE

MAHAVIR TIMES

N.S.8. FEE

PARENT FORUM FEE

STUDENT AID FUND

STUDENT WELFARE FUND

SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEE

TUTION FEE

UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE

VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT

VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDH|

VIKAS NIDHI

YUTH HOSTEL FEE

YUVAK MAHOTSAYV FEE

ZONE PRORATA

TOTAL FEE

B.A. -1I
B. A.ll (GRANT)

(NON-GRANT)

iﬁﬁgt?ﬁ PAYING FEE
0 10
0 25
0 10
0 36
0 10
150 150
50 50
130 130
5 50
0 50
0 250
10 10
0 80
0 25
25
50 50
0 50
20 50
25 25
0 10
50 50
15 25
50 50
25 25
0 3300
0 50
0 20
0 100
0 50
0 50
0 80
5 5
595 4901




MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 202425 OF B. AL ( GRANT & NON-GRANT DIV.)
B. Al (GRANT) BoA-l

{(NON-GRANT)

SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAF\;TG FF}BIC SS(:[[I?IF‘QFF PAYING FEE
| [ADMISSION FEF e LU R L 10
2 |AGRANI FEE 25 25 0 25
3 |APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 0 10
4  |ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 0 36
| 5 |AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 0 10
6 |CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SY{ 1so] 150 150 150
7  |COLLEGE EXAM FEE | 50 50 50 50
8 |COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130 130 130
9 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 100 100 15 50
10 |E-FACILITY FEE 50 50 0 50
[l |ENVIRONMENT FEE _ 0 0 0 0
12 |FLAG DAY FEE 10 10 10 10
13 |GYMKHANA FEE C 150 150 0 80
14 |INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEE 25 25 0 25
|5 |JUBILEE FUND 25 25 25
16 [LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 S0 50
17 |LIBRARY FEE _ 100 100 0 50
18 IMAGAZINE FEE 100 100 20 50
19 |MAHAVIR TIMES 25 25 25 25
20 IMAZI VIDYARTHI SANGHA 100 100 100 100
21 [N.SS.FEE 10 10 0 10
22 |PARENT FORUM FEE 7 S0 S0 50 50
23 |STUDENT AID FUND 25 25 15 25
24 |STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50 50
25 |SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEE 25 25 25 25
26 |TUTION FEE - 800 0 0 4400
27  |UNIVERSITY PRO-RATA FEE S0 50 0 50
28  |VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT 20 20 0 20
29 |VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDH| 100 100 0 100
30 [VIKAS NIDHI 150 150 0 50
31 |YUTH HOSTEL FEE R S0 50 0 50
32 |[YUVAKMAHOTSAVFEE | _8of g0 0 80
33 |ZONE PRORATA 5| 5 5 5
TOTAL FEE 2571 1771 693 5851.00




- MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 202425, OF B.COM - 1
( GRANT & NON-GRANT DIV,
B.COM. (GRANT) B.COM
SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAYING EB.C SCHOLAR | PAYING

l ADMISSION FEE - 10 10 0 10
2 AGRANI FEE - 25| 25 0 25
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 0 10
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 0 36
5 AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 0 10
6 |CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYST 150 150 150 150
7 CAREER LAB 3 500 500 500 500
8 CAUTION MONEY DEPOSI| > 25 25 25
9 COLLEGE E-FACILITY 0 0 0 0
10 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 100 100 s 50
11 |EFACILITY FEE 50 50 0 50
12 |ELIGIBILITY FEE 510 150 0 150
& FLAG DAY FEE 7 0! 10 10 10
14 |GYMKHANA FEE 54l 150 0 80
15 |IDENTITY CARD FEE 50 50 5 50
16 |INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEE 25 25 0 25
17 [JURILEE FUND 25 25 0 25
18 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT s 50/ 50 50
19 |LIBRARY FEE 00 100 0 50
20 MAGAZINE FEE 100 100 20 50
] MAHAVIR TIMES 25 25 25 25
22 [NSS FEE - 10 10 0 10
23 |PARENT FORUM FEE - 50 50 50 50
24 |STUDENT AID FUND ] 2 5 K o
25  |STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50 50
26 |SUBJIECT MADAL STUDY FEE 03 05 25 25
27 |TUTION FEE 800 0 0 2750
28 |UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50 50 0 50
29 |[VIDYARTHI APGHAT/VAIDAKIY MADATNIL  op) o0 ) 20
30 |VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDHI 160 160 0 100
31 VIKAS NIDHI 150 150 0 50
32 |YUTH.HOSTEL FEE 50 50 0 50
33 |YUVAK MAHOTSAVFEE u 80 0 80
34 |ZONEPRORATA - s 5| 5 5
TOTAL FEE 30106 2216 955/ 4646.00



MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR
o REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF B.COM_I ( GRANT.)
- , _ B.COM - I
B.COM..I1 (GRANT)

(NON-GRANT)

SR.NO. FEE HEAD f’ﬂ\}if‘fﬁ<3 E.B.C SUIOL/\f PAYING FEE
z ADMISSION FEE 0 10 0 10
2 AGRANI FEE - - 0] 25
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 0 10
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 3 0 36
5 AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 0 10
6 CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMEN 150 150 150 150
7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE | 50 S0 s0f 50
8 COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130 130 130
9 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 100 100 15 50
10 E - FACILITY FEE 50 50 0 50
| ENVIRONMENT FEE | 250 250 0 250
12 FLAG DAY FEE 1 10 1 0 10
13 GYMKHANA FEE | 150 150 0 80
14 INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEE 25 25 0 ' 25
_'w_ | IJ’“" FUND 25 25 25
16 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT | 50 50 50 50
17 LIBRARY FEE ) 100 100 0 50
18 MAGAZINE FEE 100 100 20 50
19 MAHAVIR TIMES 25 95 25 25
20 [N.SSFEE B 10 10 0 10
21 PARENT FORUM FEE N 50 5050 50
22 STUDENT AID FUND 25 25 B 25
23 STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50 50
24 SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEE 25 25 25 25
25 [TUTION FEE - | 800 0 0 4400
26 UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEFE ___i___ 50 50 0 50
AT VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY M, 20 20 0 20
28 VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDH] 100 100 0 100
29 |VIKAS NIDHI 150 150 0 50
30 |VUTH HOSTEL FEE 50 50 0 50
31 YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE S0 S0 0 80
i ZONE PRORATA 5 5 5 5
TOTAL FEE 2721 921 595 6001.00




MAHAVIR MAjIAY

IDYALAYA. KOLHAPUR

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YIFAR 202425, OF B.COM.IIL { GRANT & NON-GRANT DIV)

B.COM.- 111
B.COM.III (GRANT)
(NON-GRANT)
SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAYING E.B.C |SCHOLAR| PAYING FEE
! IADMISSION FEE Lo 10 0 10
2 AGRANI FEE - 25 0 25
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 0 10
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 3 36 0 36
5 AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 0 10
6 (CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT Sy 150 150 150 150
7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE A s S0 50
8 COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130 130 130
9 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 100 100 15 50
10 E - FACILITY FEE 50 50 0 50
T ENVIRONMENT FEE 0 0 0 0
12 FLAG DAY FEE N R (1 10| 10
13 PARENT FORUM FEE 150 150 0 80
14 INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEE 25 25 0 25
15 |JUBILEE FUND | 25 25 25
6 ! LIBRARY DEPOSIT - 50 50 50 50
17 LIBRARY FEE I 100 0 50
18 MAGAZINE FEE 100 100 20 50
19 MAHAVIR TIMES 25 25 25 25
20 |[MAZI VIDYARTHI SANGHA 100 100 100 100
21 IN.S.S. PEE 10 10 0 10
5l PARENT FORUM FEE R N || || B | 50
23 STUDENT AID FUND 25 25 15 25
24 STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50 50
25 SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEE 25 25 25 25
6 FUTION FEE e 800 0 0 4400
o7 UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE N 500 50 0 50
28 VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT 20 20 0 20
29 VIDYARTHI PALAK KALY AN NIDHI 100 100 0 100
30 VIKAS NIDHI 150 150 0 50
31 IYUTH HOSTEL FEE - L S0 50} 0 50
32 "UVAK MAHOTSAV FEE s 80 0 80
33 ZONE PRORATA ) 5 5 5 5
TOTAL FEE 9t 1771 695 5851




MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR

REVISED FEE STRUCTURFE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF B. A. B. Ed. - | ( GRANT)

| B.A.B.Fd. - |
. ) SCHOLAR
SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAVING FEE|  EBC SH“S 'FEE

| ADMISSION FEE 10 10 0

2 AGRANI FEE 50 50 25

3 APATKAL NIDHI R 10 10 0

4 ASHWAMEGH FEE - e 36 30 0

: AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 0

6 CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150 150 150

7 |CAREER LAB 500 500 500

§  |CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 50 50 50

9 COLLEGE E-FACILITY - 130 130 130

10 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES Il 100 100 E

11 |EFACILITY FEE 50/ 50 0

12 |ELIGIBILITY FEE 300 300 25
13 |FLAG DAY FEE 10 10 10
11 |GYMKHANA FEE 150 150 0
|15 |IDENTITYCARDFEE ' s sl E
16 |INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEE B 25 25 0

17 |JUBILEE FUND 25 25 0
|18 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50
19 |LIBRARY FEE - 100 100 0

20 |MAGAZINE FEE oo 100 50

21 |MAHAVIR TIMES 25 a5 25

22 |N.S.S. FEE 10 10 0

23 |PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50
24 ISTUDENT AID FUND 25 25 s
25 |SIUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50

26 |SUBJECT MADAL STUDY I'F1- I S0 50

27 |TUTION FEE 800 0 0

28 |UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50 50 0

29 |VADYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20 20 0

| 30 VIDVARTHIPALAK KALYANNIDHI - 100 100 0
31 |VIKAS NIDHI R 150 150 150

32 |YUTH HOSTEL FEE 50 50 0

33 |YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80 0

34 |ZONE PRORATA 5 5 5
TOTAL FEE 3371 2571 1365




MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA. KOLHAPUR

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF B.A. B. Ed. - 1!

{ GRANT)

- B. A. B. Ed. - Il
FEE HEAD PAYING FEE E.B.C SCHELAR

ADMISSION FEE 10 10 0
AGRANI FEE 50 50 25
APATKAL NIDHI - 10 10 0
ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 0
AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 0
CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150 150 150
|COLLEGE EXAM FEE ) . 100 100 100
COLLEGE E-FACILITY B 130 130] 130
CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 100 100 15
E FACILITY FEE 50 50 0
ENVIRONMENT STUDY FEE 250 250 0
IFILAG DAY FEE - - 10 10 10
GYMKHANA FEE - . I ' I R 0
INTERNET & OTHER WORK Il 23 25 0
JUBILEE FUND 25 25 0
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50
|LIBRARY FEE ) B 100 100 0
MAGAZINE FEE - B i 100 100 50
MAHAVIR TIMES 25 25 25
N.S.S. FEE 10 10 0
PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50
PRACTICAL MATERIAL FEE 70 0 70
STUDENT AID FUND )5 25 15
STUDENT WELFARE FUND 7 ; ) 50 50
SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEE 50 50 50
TUTION FEE 800 0 0
UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50 50 0
[VIDVARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDH] 20 20 0
VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDIH 100 100 0
VIKAS NIDH] 150 150 150
YUTH HOSTEL FEE 50 50 0
YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80 0
ZONE PRORATA 5 5 5
TOTAL FLIL s N 2891 2021 945




[ - MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YIAR 202425 OF B A.B. Ed - 111 ( GRANT)
e B. A. B. Ed. - 11}
SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAYING FEE E.B.C SnCHOI:{\B
|| |ADMISSION FEE 10 10 0
AGRANI FEE 50 50 25
3 APATKAL NIDHI ] 10 10 0
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 0
5 AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 0
6 CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150 150 150
7 |COLLEGE EXAMFEE - _ 1 100 100 100
8 COLLEGE E-FACILITY ) 130 130 130
9 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 100 100 15
10 |EFACILITY FEE 50 50 0
1l FLAG DAY FEE 10 10 10
|12 IGYMKHANA FEE - 150 150 0
13 INTERNET & OTHER WORK 1.6 25 25 0
14 |JUBILEE FUND 25
15 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50
6 LIBRARY FEE 100 100 0
17 IMAGAZINE FEE - 100 100 50
18 |MAHAVIR TIMES - 25 25 25
19 |N.S.S. FEE | 0 10 0
20 [PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50
21 PRACTICAL MATERIAL FEE 70 0 70
|22 |STUDENT AID FUND 25 25 15
23 |STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50
24 |SUBIECT MADAL STUDY Pl S0 S0 50
25 |TUTION FEE 800 0 0
26 |UNIVERSITY PRO-RATA FEE 50 50 0
27 [VIDYARTHI APGHAT/ VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20 20 0
28 [VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NiDIHI 100 100 0
29 |VIKAS NIDHI B . 150 150 150
30  |YUTH HOSTEL FEE 50 50 50
31 YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80 0
32 |ZONEPRORATA 5 5 5
| . TOTAL TEL 995




MAHAVIR MATTAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE I

O

YEAR 202:-23, O

BoACE Ed - IV { GRANT)

B.A.B. Ed. -1V

SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAYING FEE E.B.C SC'T’['_IEJ!:I/_\R
|1 |ADMISSION FEE : B B 10 10 0
2 AGRANI FEE ) 50 50 25
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 0
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 0
5 AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 0
6 |CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150 150 150
7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 100 100 100
8 COLLEGE E-FACILITY - 130 130 130
9 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEL 100 100 15
10 |EFACILITY FEE 50 50 0
N FLAG DAY FEE 10 10 10
12 |GYMKHANA FEE - 150 150 0
13 INTERNET & OTHER WORK FI'T~ _ 25, 25 0
14 |JUBILEE FUND 25 25 0
15 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50
16 |LIBRARY FEE 100 100 0
17 IMAGAZINE FEE ) - 100 100 50
18 IMAHAVIR TIMES - S 25 25 25
19 [MAZI VIDYARTH! SANGH 113 100 100 100
20 |N.S.S.FEE 10 10 0
21 PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50
3, PRACTICAL MATERIAL FEE . 70 0 70
23 |STUDENTAIDFUND 5 25 15
24 |STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50
25  |SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEE 50 50 50
26 |TUTION FEE 800 0 0
"7 |UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEF 50 50 0
28  |VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20 20 0
29 |VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NiDI i - oo 100 0
30 |VIKAS NIDHI 150 150 150
31 YUTH HOSTEL FEE 50 50 50
) IYLIVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80 0
33 |ZONE PRORATA 5 5 5
TOTAL FEL L 2741 1871 1095

#




MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA. KOLHAPUR

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF B. SC. - | AP &I (NON-GRANT DIV)

B.SC.-1 | B.SC.- 1l | B.SC.-1lI
SR.NO FEE HEAD PAYING | PAYING [PAYING FEE
| |ADMISSION FEE 10 10 10
2 |AGRANI FEE R - 25 35
3 [APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 10
4 |ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 36
5 |AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 10
|0 |CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150 150 150
7 |CAREER LAB 500 0 0
§ |CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT R Bl 0
9 |COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50 50 50
10 |COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130 130
|l [CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 50 50 50
12 |EFACILITY FEE - | 50 50 50
13 |ELIGIBILITY FEE 7 - 150 0 0
14 |[ENVIRONMENT STUDY FEE . ‘ | 0 250 0
|5 |FLAG DAY FEE 10 10 10
16 |GYMKHANA FEE 80 80 80
17 |[IDENTITY CARD FEE 50 0 N
18 INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEF 25 25 25
19 [JUBILEE FUND - 7 e 25| 25 25
20 |LABORATORY BREAKAGE 125] 125 125
21 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50
22 |LIBRARY FEE 50 50 50
23 |IMAGAZINE FEE 50 50 50
24 MAHAVIR TIMES 25 25 25
25 |MAZI VIDYARDHI SANGH 7 | 0 0 100
26 |IN.S.S.FEE 10 [0 10
27 |PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50
28 |STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50
29 [STUDENT AID FUND 25 25 25
30 |SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEE 25 25 25
31 |TUTION FEE - 12500 12500 12500
32 |UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50 50 50
33 |VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20 20 20
34 |VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDHI 100 100 100
35 |VIKAS NIDHI - L 50 50 50
36 |YUTH HOSTEL FEE - - e sui 50 50
37 |YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE ) , 86 80 80
38 |ZONE PRORATA 5 5 5
TOTAL FEE 14701 14226 14076




MAHAVIR MAT \ DY ALAY AL KOLHAPUR

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FCH Vi

AR 2024-25. OF B.VOC. P&P - 1, 1] & 11

(NON-GRANT DIV.)

FEE HEAD BVEE Bap | V00 PER- | BVOC PEP -

| ADMISSION FEE 10 10 10
2 AGRANI FEE B _ 25| 25
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 10
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 36
5 AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 10
CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150 0
CAREER LAR 7 500 0 0
CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 0 0
COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130 130
CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 50 50 50

E FACILITY FEE 7 50 50 50
[ELIGIBILITY FEE 300 0 0
ENVIRONMENT FEE - f] BEHY 0

FLAG DAY FEE 10 10 10
|GYMKHANA FEE 80 80 80
IDENTITY CARD FEE 50 0 0
INTLRNIT & OTHER WORK FE| 05 25 25
JUBILEE FUND ] 25 25
LABORATORY FEE 125 125
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50
|LIBRARY FEE 50 50 50
IMAGAZINE FEE 50 50 50
MAHAVIR TIMES - o i 25 25

N.S.S. FEE 10 10| 10
PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50
STUDENT AID FUND 25 25 25
ISTUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50
SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEF 25 25 25
TUTION FEE 4605 5600 6500
UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50 50 50
VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20 20 20
IVIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDH] 100 100 100
VIKAS NIDHI 50 50 50
VUTH HOSTEL FEE 50| 50 50
YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80 80

ZONE PRORATA 5 5 5
TOTAL FEE 6 7126 7776




MAHAVIR MAHAVIHDY AL

AN

\\
AYALK

i

N

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF B.VOC. AGRI. -1, I & I
(NON-GRANT DIV)

SR.NO. FEE HEAD B.VOC. Agri - | |B.VOC. Agri - II B'VO‘]C['IAg”'
I |ADMISSION FEE 10 10 10
> |AGRANI FEE 7 ) 23 25 25
3 |APATKAL NIDHI 10 0 10
4 |ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 36
5 |AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 10

6 |CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150
7 |CAREER LAB - 7 sl 0 0
CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 25 0 0
9 |COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130 130
10 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 50 50 50
1L [EFACILITY FEE 50 50 50
12 |ELIGIBILITY FEE 300 0 0
13 |ENVIRONMENT FI 0 250 0
14 |FLAG DAY FEE 10 0 10
15 |GYMKHANA FEE 80 80 80
16 I'DENTITY CARD FEE 50 0 0
17 |INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEI- 25 25 25
18 |JUBILEE FUND 25 5 25
19 [LABORATORY FEE 12 125
20  [LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50
21 |LIBRARY FEE 50 50 50
22 IMAGAZINE FEE 50 50 50
3 [MAHAVIR TIMES s 25 25
24 |N.S.S.FEE 10 10 10
25 |PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50
26 |STUDENT AID FUND 25 25 25
27 |STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50 50
28 |SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEE ) ) 25 25 25
20 |TUTION FEE 46 5600 6500
30 |UNIVERSITY PRO- RATA FEE 50 50 50
31 |VIDYARTHI APGHAT/ VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20 20 20
32 IVIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDHI 100 100 100
33 |VIKAS NIDHI B 50 50 50
34 |YUTH HOSTEL FEE - 0 50 50
35 |YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80 80
36 |ZONE PRORATA 5 5 5
B TOTAL FEE 6781 7126 7776

f§$’@'§%if4&(5’
%‘:‘??; Y




i MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAY A, KOLUAPUR
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF B.VOC. AUTOMOBILE - 1. 1l & 1]
(NON-GRANT DIV.)

L SRNO. FEE HEAD B.VOC. Auto. {B.VOC. Auto -| B.VOC.Auto -
o ADMISSION FEE 10 10 10
3 AGRANI FEE . 25 25
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 10
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 36
5 AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 10

6 |CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150 0
7 CAREER LAB R 00 0 0
8 CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 254 0 0
9 COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130 130
10 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 50 50 50
¥ E FACILITY FEE B - 50 50 S0
12 ELIGIBILITY FEE - o 300] 0 0
13 ENVIRONMENT FEE 0 250 0
14 |FLAG DAY FEE 10 10 10
15 GYMKHANA FEE 80 80 80
16 PIDENTITY CARD FEE 501 0 0
17 |INTERNET & OTHER WORK FELE 25 25 25
3' 18 IUBILEE FUND 3 23] 25
19  |LABORATORY FEE 125 125
20 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50
21 LIBRARY FEE S0 50 50
» IMAGAZING FLEE 50 50 50
23 MAHAVIR TIMES B 25 25 25
24 |N.S.S. FEE 1o 10 10
25 |[PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50
| 26 |STUDENT AID FUND 78 25 25
P STUDENT WELFARE FUND - 50 50 50
28  [SUBIECT MADAL STUDY FEE - - 25 25 25
29  |TUTION FEE | 4603 5600 6500
30 |UNIVERSITY PRO-RATA FEE 50 50 50
[ 31 VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20 20 20
32 IVIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDHI 100 100 100
i 33 |VIKAS NIDHI 50 50 50
34 YUTH HOSTEL FEE 30 50 50
35 |YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80 80
36 |ZONE PRORATA 5 5 5
. - TOTAL FEE 6781 7126 7776




MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF B.YOC. CHEMICAL -1, Il & III
(NON-GRANT DIV.)
SR.NO : FEE HEAD B.VOC.CT.- | B.VOC. C.T- | B.VOC.CT -
| ADMISSION FEE 10 10 10
2 AGRANI FEE 25 25 25
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10 10 10
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36 36
5 AVISHKAR FEE 10 10 10
6 CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEN 150] 0 0
7 CAREER LAB 500 0 0
8 CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 25 0 0
9 COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130 130
10 CULTHRAL ACTIVITIES FEE 50 50 50
1 E FACILITY FEE - 50 50 50
12 ELIGIBILITY FEE 300 0 0
13 ENVIRONMENT FEE 0 250 0
| 14 FLAG DAY FEE 10 10 10
[5 . ’ YMEHANA FEE 80 80 80
i 16 IDENTITY CARD FEE 50 0 0
| 17 INTERNET & OTHER WORK I'LiL 25 i 25
18 JUBILEE FUND 25 25 25
19 LABORATORY FEE 125 125
20 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50 50
2| [LIBRARY FEE 50 50 50
22 MAGAZINE FEE 50 50 50
23 MAHAVIR TIMES 25 23 25
24 N.8.S. FEE 10 10 10
25 PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50 50
B STUDENTAIDFUND 25 25 25
27 STUDENT WELFARE FUND | _ _s0) 50 50
28 SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FEL: 25 25 25
29 TUTION FEE 4605 5600 6500
30 UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50 50 50
31 IVIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDH 20 20 20
32 VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDH| 100 100 100
33 VIKAS NIDHI 3 50 50
34 YUTH HOSTEL FEE 50 50 50
35 YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80 80
36 [ZONE PRORATA 5 5 5
TOTAL FEF OIS ARA, 7126 7776
\-%\‘d\‘@
i



MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAY A, KOLHAPUR
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF M. A.- 1 & Il. PSYCHOLOGY ( NON-
GRANT DIV.)
M. A. -] M. A. - 11
SRNO FEE HEAD PAYING FEE | PAYING FEE
| ADMISSION FEE - S 10 10
2 AGRANI FEE 50 50
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10 10
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36
5 AVISHKAR FEE S 10 10
6 CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMEN T Sy FEM i 150 150
7 CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT N N 0
8 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 100 100
9 COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130
10 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 50 50
" il - 577 i -‘\("I‘I_,_lri"\' FEE - S 50 50
12 ELIGIBILITY FEE B 150 0
13 FLAG DAY FEE 0 10
14 |GYMKHANA FEE 80 80
5 IDENTITY CARD FEE 50 0
16 [INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEE 25 25
7 LJUBILEE FUND o5 25
18 LIBRARY DEPOSIT o . 7[ 50
19 LIBRARY FEE H00] 100
20 |MAGAZINE FEE 50 50
2] MAHAVIR TIMES 25 25
|22 |MAZIVIDYARTHISANGH | 0 100
23 N.S.S. FEE R I R L 10
24 PARENT FORUM FEE - ' 50
25 |STUDENT AID FUND 30 30
26 |STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50 50
27 |SUBIECT MADAL STUDY FEE 0 0
28 "UTION FEE 10000 10000
29 [UNIVERSITY PRO-RATATEE B 50 50
30 |VIDYARTHI APGHAT/ VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 2 20
31 VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDH] 100 100
32 VIKAS NIDHI 0 0
33 |VUTH HOSTEL FEE - 50 50
34 |YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80
35 |ZONE PRORATA - ) L 5] 5
TOTAL FEE ] e 4 11506




MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAY A, KOLHAPUR

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF M. A -1 & Il ENGLISH
( NON-GRANT DIV.)

M.OAL -] M. A, -1l

SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAYING FLEE PAYING FEE
| ADMISSION FEE 10 10
2 AGRANI FEE 50 50
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10 10
4 JASHWAMEGH FEE 36 36
5 AVISHKAR FEE 10 10
6 CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYS 1A 150 150
7 CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 25 0
] COLLEGE EXAM FEE 100 100
9  |COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130 130
10 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 50 50
1 E FACILITY FEE - I w50
12 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150 0
13 FLAG DAY FEE 10 10
L GYMKHANA FEE 80 80
R IDENTITY CARD FEE i 50 0
16 INTERNET & OTHER WORK 1T’ ) - - 23 25
17 JUBILEE FUND )5 25
18 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50 50
19 LIBRARY FEE 100 100
20 MAGAZINE FEE - 50 50
21 MAHAVIR TIMES S 25 25
22 MAZI VIDY ARTHI SANGH 0 100
23 N.S.S. FEE 10 10
24 PARENT FORUM FEE 50 50
25 [STUDENTAID FUND S 30 30
26 STUDENT WELFARE FUND o S0 50
27 SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FELE 0] 0
28 TUTION FEE 8000 8000
29 UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50 50
a0 [VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20 20
31 VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDII| ) 100 100
32 VIKAS NIDH]I § 0
33 YUTH HOSTEL FEE 50 50
34 YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80 80
3 ZONE PRORATA FEE - 5 5
| rorav v 9631 9506)




MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR

NON-GRANT DIV.)

;. REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF M.Sc. - 1 Microbiology

M.Se.l

SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAYING FEE
1 ADMISSION FEE 10
) AGRANI FEE 50
3 APATKAL NIDHI 10
4 |ASHWAMEGH FEE 36
5  |AVISHKAR FEE 10
6  |CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150
7  |CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 25
8 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 100
9  |COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130
[0 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 50
11 |EFACILITY FEE 50
12 |ELIGIBILITY FEE 150
13 |[FLAG DAY FEE 10
14  |GYMKHANA FEE 80
15 |[IDENTITY CARD FEE 50
16 |INTERNET & OTHER WORK TEF 23
17 |JTUBILEE FUND 25
34  |[LABORATORY BREAKAGE FLL 1000
36 |LABORATORY FEE 9000
18 [LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50
19 |LIBRARY FEE 100
20 |MAGAZINE FEE 50
21 |MAHAVIR TIMES 73
22 |MAZI VIDYARTHI SANGH 0
23 [N.S.S.FEE 10
24 [PARENT FORUM FEE 50

25 |STUDENT AID FUND 3
26 |STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50
27  |SUBIECT MADAL STUDY FEF 0
28  |TUTION FEE 30000
29 |UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50
30 |VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20
31 [VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDHI 100
32 |VIKAS NIDHI 0
33 |YUTH HOSTEL FEE 50
35 . |YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80
37 |ZONE PRORATA 5
TOTAL FEE 41631




MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA. KOLHAPUR
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YFAR 2024-25. OF M.Sc.- 11_Microbiology
’ M.Sc.li
SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAYING FEE

] ADMISSION FEE 10
2 AGRANI FEE 50
3 |APATKAL NIDH] 10
4 ASHWAMEGH FEE 36
5 AVISHKAR FEE [0
6 CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTI M 150
7 CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 25
R COLLEGE EXAM FEE 100
0 COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130
10 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 50
11 E FACILITY FEE 50
12 |ELIGIBILITY FEE 0
13 FLAG DAY FEE 10
14  |GYMKHANA FEE 80

15 [IDENTITY CARD FEE 50|
16 |INTERNET & OTHER WORK FEE 25
17 |JUBILEE FUND 25
34  [LABORATORY BREAKAGE FEL 1000
36 |[LABORATORY FEE 9000
18 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT 50
19 |LIBRARY FEE 100
20  |MAGAZINE FEE 50
2 MAHAVIR TIMES 25
22 |MAZI VIDYARTHI SANGH 0
23 [N.S.S.FEE 10

24 |PARENT FORUM FEE 50|
25 STUDENTAID FUND 30
26  |STUDENT WELFARE FUND 50
27 |SUBJECT MADAL STUDY FLil 0
28  |TUTION FEE 30000
29 |UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE 50
30 |[VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKLY MADAT NIDHI 20
31 IVIDYARTHI PALAK KALVYAN NIDHI 100
32 |VIKAS NIDHI 0
33 YUTH HOSTEL FEE 50
35  |YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80
37  |ZONE PRORATA 5
- TOTAL FEE 41481




_ MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA. KOLHAPUR
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR YI'AR 2024-25. OF M.Sc.- 1 Chemisiry (
. M.Sc.l
SR.NO. FEE HEAD PAYING FEE
I |ADMISSION FEE 10
2 |AGRANIFEE | 50
3 |APATKAL NIDLI 10
4  |ASHWAMEGH FEE 36
5  |AVISHKAR FEE 10
6  |CAMPUS & LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 150
7 |CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT 25
&  [COIIEGE EXAM FEE 100
9 |COLLEGE E-FACILITY 130
10 |CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEL 50
11 |EFACILITY FEE 50
12 |ELIGIBILITY FEE 50|
3 |FLAG DAY FEE 10
14 [GYMKIHANA FEE 80
15 |IDENTITY CARD FEE 50
16 |INTERNET & OTHER WORK I'EE , 05
17 |[JUBILEE FUND 25
34  |LABORATORY BREAKAGE FEE 1000
36 |LABORATORY FEE 9000
18 [TIBRARY DEPOSIT 50
19 |LIBRARY FEL 100
20 |MAGAZINE FEE 50
21  |MAHAVIR TIMES 25
22 |MAZI VIDYARTHI SANGI] 0
23 IN.SS.FEE 10
24 |[PARENT FORUM FEE 50
25 |STUDENT AID FUND 30
26 _|STUDENT WELFARE FUND | 50
27  |SUBJECT MADAL STUDY [LL - T 0
28 |TUTION FEE 30000
29 [UNIVERSITY PRO - RATA FEE ' 50
30 |VIDYARTHI APGHAT / VAIDAKIY MADAT NIDHI 20
" 31 |VIDYARTHI PALAK KALYAN NIDLI 100
32 [VIKAS NIDHI _ 0
33 |YUTH HOSTEL FEE ' 50
35  |YUVAK MAHOTSAV FEE 80
37  |ZONE PRORATA . 5
i TOTAL FEE JOEEZN 41531
S



